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|Sr. Dalia George 
Sr. Neethu John 
Rev. Fr. Tintu George Thomas 
Rev. Dr. Thomas Parathra 

Rajan Joseph K 
Rev. Fr. Thomas Joseph 
Rev. Dr. Tony Chethipuzha 

|Mr. PH Dineshan 
Mrs. VKSudheena 

Rev. Sr. Molly Kachiramattam 
Rev. Fr. Johnson Thundiyil 

|Rev. Sr. Lissy Sebastian 
Rev. Sr. Rose Antony 

|Sr. Minimol Sebastian 
Sr. Jubymol Jacob 
|Asst. Prof. Hima Tom 
Mrs. Anithakumari R 

VIJAYAMATHA PUBLIC sCHOOL KODUPPUNNA 

Mrs. Dhanya U B 
|Mrs.Anumol VS 

|Adv. Soumya Krishnan 
Mr. Micky Kallupurakal 

FATHER/SPOUSE NAME 
George 
John Kurian 
TTThomas 

|Joseph 
Joseph 
|Joseph Thomas 
|Jacob 

VS Kittunni 

|Augustine 
|Johnson Mathhew 
Sebastian 

|Antony 
|Sebastian 
Jacob Philip 
Tomy Joseph 

|KAjith Kumar 
Salim Kumar 

Pramod 

|Krishnan 
J Antony 

|President 
IMember Secretory 
Member 

|Academic director 

|Academic director 
|Member(Principal of other scho 
Member 

|Member (CBSE Nominee) 
Member (CBSE Nominee) 
Member 

DESIGNATION 

Member 

|Member 
Member 

Member(Principal of other scho 
Member(Principal of other scho 
Member 

Teacher Rep. 
Teacher Rep. 
Parent Rep. 
Parent Rep. 
Parent Rep. 

Princinel 
Vijayamathn P bl'c School 

Koduppu. PO. 
Alappuzha Dl. - 689 595 

ALAPUZHA DISsT 
PIN-¬39 595 

OUPPUN 

PH no: 

8078180048 
8281166311 

9497391959 
9447355840 

9447177765 

9447489738 

9447480121 
0479 2322571 

9995478515 

9447230666 

9447213103 
9447356331 

9446122311 
9847007538 

8714362568 
9400409871 

8590460583 

9746817498 

8089245136 
9048057583 

8590375103 
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